

Sierra in collaboration with FirstNet® offers extended primary users a solution with Sierra Wireless devices and FirstNet, Built with AT&T priority network connectivity. Dependable, uninterrupted, around-the-clock communication is essential, and any disruption can be detrimental. The full solution, which includes Sierra Wireless FirstNet Ready devices (LX40, RV55), FirstNet connectivity, and a custom, cloud-based dashboard gives extended primary users confidence that their critical communications stay intact.



Highly Reliable Network Coverage

FirstNet is the only nationwide communications network built with and for first responders. It now covers more first responders than any other network.

Trusted Security and Resiliency

Designed with superior security in mind to help resist physical and cyber threats. Ruggedized to help withstand power outages, and backed by a dynamic, highly trained disaster recovery organization.



Extended Priority

When disaster strikes, network access is critical for extended primary users. The Sierra Wireless and FirstNet solution ensures the prioritized access necessary to stay connected.

Allows users to maintain access to voice, data, video, images and text tools when emergencies arise.



HOSPITALS

- Remote medicine/virtual care
- Medical device enablement



UTILITIES

- Helps you monitor for outages so you can make repairs to infrastructure
- Cross system information/status sharing



TRANSPORTATION

- Fleet monitoring/dispatch to critical locations
- First responder support



PUBLIC WORKS

- Damage detection/infrastructure repair
- Fleet monitoring/communication

Contact Us To Learn More

For more information visit our the Sierra Wireless ECC Connectivity page https://www.sierrawireless.com/products-and-solutions/iot-connectivity/enhanced-carrier-connectivity/ or email sales@sierrawireless.com for more information.

About Sierra Wireless

Sierra Wireless (NASDAQ: SWIR) (TSX: SW) is a world leading IoT solutions provider that combines devices, network services, and software to unlock value in the connected economy. Companies globally are adopting 4G, 5G, and LPWA solutions to improve operational efficiency, create better customer experiences, improve their business models, and create new revenue streams. Sierra Wireless works with its customers to develop the right industry-specific solution for their IoT deployments, whether this is an integrated solution to help connect edge devices to the cloud, a software/API service to manage processes with billions of connected assets, or a platform to extract real-time data to improve business decisions. With more than 25 years of cellular IoT experience, Sierra Wireless is the global partner customers trust to deliver them their next IoT solution.

For more information, visit www.sierrawireless.com.

Sierra Wireless, the Sierra Wireless logo, AirPrime, AirLink, AirVantage and the red wave design are trademarks of Sierra Wireless. Other registered trademarks that appear on this brochure are the property of the respective owners. © 2021 Sierra Wireless, Inc. 2022.04.11

